_ 3 13 00

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 04-12-2000



101316437

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type		
X New	Assignment License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment		
Document ID #	Effective Date		
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year 09301996		
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name		
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #			
	Other		
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date			
Name Nalge Company 09251996			
Harrie Harge Company 09271390			
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Association Association			
Other	****		
x Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware			
Possiving Porty			
Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Nalge Nunc International Corporation			
DRAVAVA			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address Wige 1) 75 Panorama Creek Drive			
Address (line 1) 75 Panorama Creek Drive			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) Rochester	Nov. Vords		
City	New York 14625 State/Country Zip Code		
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is			
not domiciled in the United States, an			
representative should be attached.			
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware			
2/2000 TT0N11 00000075 500300 1881647 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
C:481			

Public burderkreporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (414) 274-6603				
Name	Kelly C. Scott			
Address (line 1)	Sybron International Corporation			
Address (line 2) 411 East Wisconsin Avenue				
Address (line 3) Suite 2400				
Address (line 4) Milwaukee, WI 53202				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.			
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)				
	1881647 1899495 1955282			
	1844268 1846367 1573068			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 6				
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 165.00				
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X				

Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No X

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

Signature

Deposit Account Number:

(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)

Kelly C. Scott

Name of Person Signing

/ Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 002048 FRAME: 0850

500300

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"NUNC INCORPORATED", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "NAUGE COMPANY" UNDER THE NAME OF "NALGE NUNC INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1996, AT 10:34 OF CLOCK ASM

A CERTIFIED COEX OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS FOR RECORDING.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

8125679

DATE:

09-30-96

2082763 8100M

960281626

OF

NUNC INCORPORATED

INTO

NALGE COMPANY

The undersigned corporation, pursuant to Section 251 of the Delaware General Corporation Law, for the purpose of merging Nunc Incorporated, a Delaware corporation ("Nunc"), into Nalge Company, a Delaware corporation ("Nalge") which is the surviving corporation in such merger, (together hereinafter the "Constituent Corporations") hereby certifies the following:

- 1. An Agreement of Merger by and between Nunc and Nalge has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the Constituent Corporations in accordance with Section 251 of the Delaware General Corporation Law. The Agreement of Merger was adopted by unanimous written consent of the holders of all of the outstanding stock of each of the Constituent Corporations entitled to vote, in accordance with the provisions of Section 228 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.
- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation of Nalge (sometimes referred to as the "Surviving Corporation") shall be amended at the effective time of the Merger to change the name of the Surviving Corporation to "Nalge Nunc International Corporation". Except for the foregoing amendment, the Certificate of Incorporation of Nalge shall be the Certificate of Incorporation of the Surviving Corporation.
- 3. The executed Agreement of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the Surviving Corporation, 411 East Wisconsin Avenue, Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202.
- 4. A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the Surviving Corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of either of the Constituent Corporations.
- 5. The effective date and time of the merger shall be at 11:59 p.m. EDT on September 30, 1996.

QB2\251727.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Surviving Corporation has caused this Certificate of Merger to be executed as of the 25% day of September, 1996.

NALGE COMPANY

David T. Della Penta

Chairman of the Board and

President

QB2\251727.



March 6, 2000

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

RE: Recordation of Name Change of:

Nalge Company to Nalge Nunc International Corporation Sybron International Docket No. DN95-3804-40994

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find Recordation Form Cover Sheet TRADEMARKS ONLY (Form PTO-1618A) along with attached Articles of Amendment regarding the above captioned matter. Please record this name change and return it to this office. Please withdraw the amount of \$165.00 from Deposit Account 500300 for the required fee and date stamp and return the enclosed self-addressed stamped postcard which has been included to verify receipt of this matter. The trademarks affected are as follows:

TRADEMARK	U.S. REG / SERIAL	SYBRON FILE
CAN	1881647	DN95-3804-40994
FIELD-READY	1899495	DN95-3802-40994
I-CHEM CERTIFIED	1955282	DN95-3805-40994
I-CHEM ECONOWARE	1844268	DN95-3807-40994
QUALITY-ASSURED	1846367	DN95-4586-40994
SEPTA-GARD	1573068	DN95-3392-40992

If you have any questions, please contact Kelly C. Scott, Corporate Counsel at (414) 274-6603. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Linda K. Jansen

Legal Assistant

RECORDED: 03/13/2000